Lightning Event Management - Contractor License

Event 1 W40 5000 Meter Run
Name

Lake Erie Association Championship - 11/13/2021

Age

Open & Masters Cross Country Meet
Columbiana High School

Results

Team

Finals

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 11/14/2021 Page 1

Points

Results - Women 40
4 #1487 Boggs, Crystal

Event 1 W45 5000 Meter Run
Results - Women 45

1 #1502 Rupp, Jo

2 #1493 Jewett, Michele

Event 1 W50 5000 Meter Run
Results - Women 50
3 #1495 Choma, Renay

Event1 W70 5000 Meter Run
Results - Women 70
5 #1540 Foody, Terry

Event 2 M50 5000 Meter Run
Results - Men 50
2 #1509 Danielson, Thomas

Event 2 M55 5000 Meter Run
Results - Men 55

1 #1723 Brady, Charles

3 #1539 Porz, Donald

4 #1500 Pillin, Phillip

Event 2 M60 5000 Meter Run
Results - Men 60
6 #1715 Hulver, Michael

Event 2 M65 5000 Meter Run
Results - Men 65
7 #1515 Hart, Richard

Event 2 M70 5000 Meter Run
Results - Men 70
5 #1492 Williams, David

Event 4 W29&U 5000 Meter Run OPEN

Results - Women 29 & Under
1 #1522 Maher, Mallory

W41

W48
W45

W54

W73

M54

M55
M57
M59

M62

M66

M70

W26

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached

Eastern Buckeye Track Club

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Over The Hill TC
Eastern Buckeye Track Club

Over The Hill TC

Eastern Buckeye Track Club

Eastern Buckeye Track Club

Unattached

32:54

22:41
26:51

27:29

41:16

21:45

21:44
24:59
26:08

28:00

28:28

26:10

24:45



