Lake Erie Association Championship - 11/13/2021

Open & Masters Cross Country Meet

Columbiana High School

Results

Event 1 W40 5000 Meter Run

Name	Age	Team	Finals	Points
Results - Women 40				
4 #1487 Boggs, Crystal	W41	Unattached	32:54	
Event 1 W45 5000 Meter Run				
Results - Women 45				
1 #1502 Rupp, Jo 2 #1493 Jewett, Michele		Unattached Unattached	22:41 26:51	
Event 1 W50 5000 Meter Run				
Results - Women 50				
3 #1495 Choma, Renay	W54	Eastern Buckeye Track Club	27:29	
Event 1 W70 5000 Meter Run				
Results - Women 70				
5 #1540 Foody, Terry	W73	Unattached	41:16	
Event 2 M50 5000 Meter Run				
Results - Men 50				
2 #1509 Danielson, Thomas	M54	Unattached	21:45	
Event 2 M55 5000 Meter Run				
Results - Men 55				
1 #1723 Brady, Charles		Unattached	21:44	
3 #1539 Porz, Donald		Over The Hill TC	24:59	
4 #1500 Pillin, Phillip	M59	Eastern Buckeye Track Club	26:08	
Event 2 M60 5000 Meter Run				
Results - Men 60 6 #1715 Hulver, Michael	M62	Over The Hill TC	28:00	
	10102	Over The Hill IC	28:00	
Event 2 M65 5000 Meter Run Results - Men 65				
7 #1515 Hart, Richard	M66	Eastern Buckeye Track Club	28:28	
	MOO	Eastern Buckeye Mack Club	28:28	
Event 2 M70 5000 Meter Run Results - Men 70				
5 #1492 Williams, David	M70	Eastern Buckeye Track Club	26:10	
		Eastern Duckeye Hack Club	20.10	
Event 4 W29&U 5000 Meter Run OPE Results - Women 29 & Under	-IN			
1 #1522 Maher, Mallory	Was	Unattached	24:45	
$\pi_{1,3,2,2}$ when $\pi_{1,3,2,2}$ is a set of the set o	vv 20	Unanauneu	24.43	